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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Brett Winegar          M3039         1/22    5:53       18:15
2     Kyle Richards          M2029         1/12    6:07       19:01
3     Jeremy Tagliaferre     M2029         2/12    6:14       19:22
4     Carl Laviolette        M2029         3/12    6:15       19:23
5     Amber McCulloch        F3039         1/80    6:17       19:30
6     Somer Kreisman         F2029         1/35    6:31       20:12
7     Frank Pape             M4049         1/22    6:52       21:18
8     Nemecia Kaloper        F3039         2/80    7:03       21:54
9     Rachel Richards        F2029         2/35    7:16       22:33
10    Luke Grant             M1519          1/1    7:33       23:27
11    Zack Wilkins           M0114         1/23    7:44       23:59
12    Cole Mills             M0114         2/23    7:45       24:04
13    Sally Norred           F4049         1/79    7:56       24:38
14    Cassie Kinson          F3039         3/80    8:01       24:52
15    Michael Price          M5059         1/12    8:03       25:01
16    Mim Cicero             F3039         4/80    8:07       25:13
17    Gia Cicero             F0114         1/35    8:07       25:13
18    Robbie Ptaszynski      M2029         4/12    8:08       25:15
19    Mitch Bourgault        M3039         2/22    8:11       25:25
20    Lizzie Lee             F5059         1/44    8:12       25:27
21    Joseph Shepherd        M2029         5/12    8:16       25:41
22    Mike Bawolak           M6069         1/11    8:17       25:43
23    Keith Wilkins          M4049         2/22    8:18       25:46
24    Adrienne Mills         F3039         5/80    8:21       25:57
25    Kate Crisham           F4049         2/79    8:26       26:12
26    Hannah Limb            F1519          1/5    8:28       26:16
27    Ziad Khalidi           M4049         3/22    8:29       26:20
28    Matthew Schiltz        M5059         2/12    8:33       26:32
29    Larry Richards         M6069         2/11    8:33       26:34
30    Karina Meik            F4049         3/79    8:34       26:35
31    Meghan Swirski         F3039         6/80    8:38       26:50
32    Claire Hines           F1519          2/5    8:39       26:53
33    David Nester           M6069         3/11    8:49       27:22
34    Karisa Rice            F3039         7/80    8:50       27:26
35    Naguib Youssef         M3039         3/22    8:51       27:30
36    Jocelyn Johnson        F4049         4/79    8:54       27:38
37    Shilpa Ranganathan     F3039         8/80    9:05       28:13
38    Sue Grzesiuk           F5059         2/44    9:05       28:14
39    Charles Vona           M3039         4/22    9:06       28:15
40    Leslie Vona            F3039         9/80    9:06       28:15
41    Betsy Gillaspy         F5059         3/44    9:08       28:20
42    Jill Sinkula           F3039        10/80    9:11       28:31
43    Stacy Aleksich         F3039        11/80    9:11       28:31
44    Jim Rauch              M5059         3/12    9:12       28:35
45    Joseph Borin           M????          1/6    9:13       28:37
46    Dustin Schnaitman      M3039         5/22    9:15       28:43
47    Bode Maurer            M0114         3/23    9:15       28:43
48    Noah Lavine            M2029         6/12    9:15       28:43
49    Katherine Lavine       F2029         3/35    9:15       28:44
50    Tabatha Blevins        F2029         4/35    9:19       28:56
51    Jennifer Berner        F5059         4/44    9:19       28:56
52    Collin Sleeper         M3039         6/22    9:21       29:03
53    Asher Nichols          M0114         4/23    9:21       29:03
54    Morgan Nichols         F4049         5/79    9:22       29:04
55    Julie Schaar           F3039        12/80    9:22       29:05
56    Eric Schaar            M3039         7/22    9:22       29:05
57    Stefanie Tholen        F5059         5/44    9:23       29:07
58    Gillian Eisner         F3039        13/80    9:26       29:18
59    Jaden Balajadia        M0114         5/23    9:27       29:20
60    Nancy Otterholt        F5059         6/44    9:28       29:25
61    Heather Balajadia      F4049         6/79    9:29       29:25
62    Soduie Ayusuractaa     F????          1/5    9:32       29:35
63    Noah Eisner            M3039         8/22    9:32       29:37
64    Annie Hines            F1519          3/5    9:33       29:39
65    Robert Schultz         M4049         4/22    9:36       29:47
66    Brenda Schultz         F4049         7/79    9:36       29:48
67    Tina Neville           F3039        14/80    9:37       29:50
68    Lindsey Woelke         F3039        15/80    9:37       29:51
69    Alma Andrade           F3039        16/80    9:37       29:51
70    Robert Greaves         M3039         9/22    9:38       29:54
71    Christie Leatiota      F3039        17/80    9:38       29:55
72    Angella Coker          F3039        18/80    9:38       29:55
73    Daniel Miller          M3039        10/22    9:40       30:01
74    Shruti Daryani         F4049         8/79    9:40       30:02
75    Elizabeth Phillips     F3039        19/80    9:41       30:03
76    Marisa Miller          F2029         5/35    9:41       30:03
77    Gil Zaharoni           M3039        11/22    9:41       30:03
78    Sarah Cheng            F3039        20/80    9:42       30:07
79    Alex Cheng             M3039        12/22    9:42       30:07
80    Eric Baird             M5059         4/12    9:47       30:22
81    Courtney Questad       F3039        21/80    9:48       30:27
82    Carolyn Fordyce        F2029         6/35    9:49       30:28
83    Terence Limb           M5059         5/12    9:51       30:35
84    Evyenia Kollia         F3039        22/80    9:54       30:45
85    Cornelia Bergelt       F3039        23/80    9:55       30:46
86    Naomi Limb             F0114         2/35    9:55       30:48
87    Kareem Khalidi         M0114         6/23    9:59       31:01
88    Amy Hall               F4049         9/79   10:00       31:02
89    Larry Maurer           M4049         5/22   10:00       31:03
90    Donald Fahnestock      M4049         6/22   10:04       31:15
91    Merryjane Fosdick      F3039        24/80   10:04       31:17
92    Karen Wilkins          F4049        10/79   10:05       31:20
93    Gavin Henrickson       M0114         7/23   10:07       31:24
94    Klae Howard            M0114         8/23   10:07       31:26
95    Kelley Kennedy         F5059         7/44   10:08       31:27
96    Marshall Kennedy       M2029         7/12   10:08       31:28
97    Erin Kennedy           F2029         7/35   10:08       31:28
98    Kathryn McGavick       F4049        11/79   10:08       31:29
99    Laura Hackley          F5059         8/44   10:10       31:34
100   Nathan Hackley         M0114         9/23   10:10       31:34

Generated February 8, 2026 at 10:32 AM 1/5



Eastside Subaru Mother's Day Half Marathon - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Lisa Larsson           F3039        25/80   10:14       31:46
102   Alena Wachowski        F0114         3/35   10:14       31:47
103   Matt Wachowski         M4049         7/22   10:14       31:47
104   Kyla King              F2029         8/35   10:16       31:53
105   Allie Lord             F3039        26/80   10:16       31:53
106   Jessica Ebner          F3039        27/80   10:16       31:53
107   Rosie Knudson          F0114         4/35   10:16       31:53
108   Hisashi Yokokawa       M4049         8/22   10:20       32:05
109   Nanette Richards       F5059         9/44   10:22       32:12
110   Rachel Hollinger       F3039        28/80   10:23       32:14
111   Julia Dos Remedios     F3039        29/80   10:23       32:15
112   Olivia Kull            F0114         5/35   10:24       32:19
113   Jocelyn Delgado        F3039        30/80   10:27       32:27
114   Keren Chen Kraft       F4049        12/79   10:28       32:30
115   Amanda Parker          F2029         9/35   10:29       32:33
116   Nicholas Molenda       M3039        13/22   10:29       32:34
117   Becky King             F4049        13/79   10:29       32:35
118   Amy Jones              F3039        31/80   10:30       32:35
119   Brett Jajewski         M0114        10/23   10:30       32:35
120   John Hyman             M5059         6/12   10:30       32:35
121   Kira Maloof            F4049        14/79   10:30       32:35
122   Carolyn Hinnant        F4049        15/79   10:30       32:36
123   Carter Green           M0114        11/23   10:30       32:36
124   Kenneth Wickman        M4049         9/22   10:30       32:37
125   Andrea Leigh           F????          2/5   10:30       32:37
126   Emily Balser           F4049        16/79   10:30       32:37
127   Kay Heine              F5059        10/44   10:30       32:38
128   Danette Wickman        F4049        17/79   10:31       32:38
129   Tania Mazumdar         F3039        32/80   10:32       32:42
130   Laurie Daniel          F5059        11/44   10:36       32:55
131   Lina Gurman            F3039        33/80   10:37       32:57
132   Amy Laizans            F4049        18/79   10:37       32:57
133   Sean Laizans           M0114        12/23   10:37       32:58
134   Shani Jacobson         F4049        19/79   10:39       33:04
135   Brennan Sias           F3039        34/80   10:41       33:10
136   Ayelet Yardeni         F4049        20/79   10:46       33:25
137   Dan Hines              M5059         7/12   10:55       33:55
138   Jessica Harrison       F3039        35/80   10:57       34:00
139   Amby Ellis             F4049        21/79   10:58       34:03
140   Marnae Lord            F3039        36/80   10:58       34:03
141   Karam Aldahleh         M0114        13/23   10:58       34:05
142   Khadija Wane           F0114         6/35   10:59       34:06
143   Oscar Ezekhiel Gonzale M0114        14/23   11:00       34:08
144   Oscar Gonzalez         M4049        10/22   11:00       34:09
145   Maria Dominguez        F3039        37/80   11:01       34:12
146   Vince Nardone          M6069         4/11   11:02       34:14
147   Liat Avitan            F4049        22/79   11:02       34:15
148   Deborah Limb           F5059        12/44   11:06       34:29
149   Tiffany Hensley-Mcbain F2029        10/35   11:07       34:32
150   Kimberly Schnaitman    F4049        23/79   11:08       34:36
151   Roland Rice            M6069         5/11   11:09       34:36
152   Hayley Ma              F2029        11/35   11:09       34:37
153   Martin Ma              M2029         8/12   11:09       34:37
154   I Longaker             F5059        13/44   11:10       34:40
155   Kyle Longaker          M2029         9/12   11:10       34:41
156   Kayla Longaker         F2029        12/35   11:10       34:41
157   Stephanie Zimmardi     F3039        38/80   11:12       34:46
158   Susan Mus              F6069         1/26   11:13       34:49
159   Kelly Schuessler       F4049        24/79   11:13       34:49
160   William Daniel         M7096          1/1   11:16       34:59
161   Allison Antrim         F3039        39/80   11:21       35:15
162   Michal Bar             F4049        25/79   11:21       35:15
163   Chris Norred           M5059         8/12   11:22       35:18
164   Lindsey Richards       F3039        40/80   11:23       35:20
165   Anna Cavender          F3039        41/80   11:23       35:22
166   Jean Schlinger         F5059        14/44   11:25       35:27
167   Gretchen Bruce         F4049        26/79   11:27       35:34
168   Amy Mosher             F5059        15/44   11:27       35:34
169   Rachel Gendelman       F3039        42/80   11:27       35:34
170   Linda Brabant          F5059        16/44   11:28       35:36
171   Jane Simons            F5059        17/44   11:28       35:37
172   Blakely Rickett        F4049        27/79   11:28       35:38
173   Megan Jacobson         F3039        43/80   11:30       35:42
174   Jordan Jacobson        M3039        14/22   11:30       35:42
175   Kelsey Hayes           F3039        44/80   11:30       35:42
176   Ouafae Benmalek        F4049        28/79   11:31       35:45
177   Nadia Tommalieh        F4049        29/79   11:31       35:45
178   Anat Weshler           F4049        30/79   11:36       36:00
179   Colleen Murphy         F5059        18/44   11:36       36:01
180   Molly Murphy           F2029        13/35   11:36       36:01
181   Nancy Fordyce          F5059        19/44   11:38       36:08
182   Melissa Monahan        F4049        31/79   11:40       36:13
183   Mike Abena             M4049        11/22   11:40       36:14
184   Ingrid Rauch           F4049        32/79   11:44       36:26
185   Jared Neuss            M3039        15/22   11:45       36:29
186   Laura Slater           F3039        45/80   11:48       36:38
187   Kate Mooney            F2029        14/35   11:49       36:42
188   Susi Nusi              F4049        33/79   11:52       36:50
189   Twyla Baird            F5059        20/44   11:58       37:10
190   Laura Ward             F5059        21/44   12:06       37:35
191   Samantha Bannon        F2029        15/35   12:06       37:36
192   Deb Caletti            F5059        22/44   12:06       37:36
193   Andrea Stern           F2029        16/35   12:07       37:37
194   Catherine Berger       F6069         2/26   12:14       37:58
195   Sukhbat Tumur-Ochir    M3039        16/22   12:14       38:00
196   Gabriel Cooley         M0114        15/23   12:15       38:02
197   Denise Cooley          F4049        34/79   12:15       38:02
198   Kari Armour            F3039        46/80   12:17       38:08
199   Kate Hills             F0114         7/35   12:17       38:08
200   Betsy Hills            F4049        35/79   12:17       38:08
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201   Jennifer Burton        F4049        36/79   12:25       38:32
202   Erica Johnson          F4049        37/79   12:25       38:32
203   Michael Dodds          M4049        12/22   12:28       38:43
204   Daljit Parmar          F4049        38/79   12:30       38:49
205   Mary Dennison          F6069         3/26   12:30       38:50
206   Unknown Runner                        0/0   12:30       38:51
207   Isabella Smetko        F0114         8/35   12:31       38:52
208   Renee Dodds            F4049        39/79   12:31       38:52
209   Christine Kratz        F6069         4/26   12:36       39:07
210   Caroline Kratz         F2029        17/35   12:36       39:08
211   Patricia Buchanan      F4049        40/79   12:37       39:12
212   Russell Dodds          M4049        13/22   12:38       39:13
213   Koudoye Wane           F0114         9/35   12:38       39:13
214   Jessica Hild           F2029        18/35   12:40       39:19
215   Melissa Whalen         F2029        19/35   12:40       39:19
216   Paul Smetko            M6069         6/11   12:41       39:23
217   Thandi Venema          F0114        10/35   12:41       39:24
218   Elena Pullen-Venema    F4049        41/79   12:41       39:24
219   Edison Navaluna        M4049        14/22   12:44       39:33
220   Jordan Zuber           M0114        16/23   12:45       39:36
221   Rhonda Shepherd        F5059        23/44   12:46       39:37
222   Alyson Shepherd        F2029        20/35   12:46       39:38
223   Ginger Evans           F3039        47/80   12:47       39:43
224   Stacey Zuber           F4049        42/79   12:48       39:44
225   Nurlizawaty Jalil      F2029        21/35   12:52       39:57
226   Kelly Keller           F3039        48/80   12:53       39:59
227   Karin Cheung           F3039        49/80   12:53       40:01
228   Irene Yung             F4049        43/79   12:54       40:05
229   Stacy Neuss            F3039        50/80   12:55       40:05
230   J Y                    F4049        44/79   12:55       40:05
231   Robert Fraser          M4049        15/22   12:57       40:11
232   Meghan Lewison         F4049        45/79   13:01       40:25
233   Charlotte Lewison      F0114        11/35   13:01       40:25
234   Tom Norwood            M6069         7/11   13:01       40:26
235   Ruth Norwood           F6069         5/26   13:01       40:26
236   Winnie Calub           F3039        51/80   13:05       40:37
237   Amie Jo Sessum         F4049        46/79   13:08       40:46
238   Monte Jordan           F7096          1/4   13:08       40:47
239   Jane Lamond            F4049        47/79   13:09       40:52
240   Anita Willemse         F5059        24/44   13:10       40:52
241   Molly Blair            F2029        22/35   13:10       40:52
242   Myra Estaris           F4049        48/79   13:11       40:55
243   Kelly Kochman          F3039        52/80   13:16       41:12
244   Dushyant Sharma        M3039        17/22   13:18       41:18
245   Chieko Suhama          F3039        53/80   13:21       41:28
246   Yoichi Suhama          M4049        16/22   13:21       41:29
247   Erica Thomas Chen      F3039        54/80   13:28       41:49
248   Hui Chin Ku            F4049        49/79   13:30       41:55
249   Cooper Dahlin          M0114        17/23   13:40       42:28
250   Kira Dahlin            F0114        12/35   13:40       42:28
251   Shawna Dahlin          F3039        55/80   13:41       42:28
252   Dave Ballard           M5059         9/12   13:48       42:51
253   Mary Oemig             F4049        50/79   13:50       42:58
254   Kathy Wane             F4049        51/79   13:57       43:19
255   Whitney Carlson        F4049        52/79   14:00       43:28
256   Kim Storment           F4049        53/79   14:02       43:34
257   Kennedi Jefferson      F2029        23/35   14:02       43:34
258   Diane Watson           F5059        25/44   14:06       43:46
259   Karla Vollmer          F6069         6/26   14:06       43:47
260   Erin Miller            F0114        13/35   14:09       43:57
261   Sabrina Miller         F4049        54/79   14:09       43:57
262   Aasha Parikh           F0114        14/35   14:13       44:08
263   Alpa Parikh            F4049        55/79   14:14       44:11
264   Reed Lyon              F1519          4/5   14:16       44:19
265   Michelle Lyon          F5059        26/44   14:17       44:20
266   Ishaan Subramanian     M0114        18/23   14:18       44:25
267   Reese Etchemendy       M0114        19/23   14:22       44:37
268   Katelyn Etchemendy     F0114        15/35   14:22       44:38
269   Tumurbat Munkhuu       F3039        56/80   14:32       45:07
270   Enkhbold Ayushragchaa  M3039        18/22   14:32       45:08
271   Ichinkhorloo Munkhuu   F3039        57/80   14:32       45:08
272   Cynthia Heyer          F6069         7/26   14:39       45:31
273   Teresa Brabant         F2029        24/35   14:40       45:31
274   Carmen Whalen          F5059        27/44   14:49       46:00
275   Chitra Subramanian     F4049        56/79   14:50       46:05
276   Ellish Oermody         F7096          2/4   14:52       46:10
277   Ute Ischner            M????          2/6   14:52       46:11
278   Jenifer Lopez          F3039        58/80   14:56       46:22
279   Barbara Franklin       F5059        28/44   15:00       46:34
280   Chris Yonlick          M5059        10/12   15:00       46:35
281   Michael Liranzo        M3039        19/22   15:00       46:36
282   Marlene Liranzo        F6069         8/26   15:01       46:38
283   Katie Colburn          F????          3/5   15:05       46:52
284   Laura Turner           F3039        59/80   15:06       46:55
285   Olivia Vander Houwen   F4049        57/79   15:08       46:59
286   Dana Guy               F3039        60/80   15:08       46:59
287   Ione Bing              F0114        16/35   15:09       47:02
288   Gemma Bing             F0114        17/35   15:09       47:03
289   Sarah Johnson          F4049        58/79   15:10       47:05
290   Soumya Subramanian     F4049        59/79   15:13       47:14
291   Meera Mahabala         F4049        60/79   15:15       47:22
292   Janet Gomez            F6069         9/26   15:18       47:32
293   Rebecca Turner         F6069        10/26   15:21       47:41
294   Allison Etchemendy     F4049        61/79   15:27       47:59
295   Amanda Soh             F3039        61/80   15:27       47:59
296   Chona Lorico           F5059        29/44   15:27       48:00
297   Micah Carcellar        F2029        25/35   15:27       48:00
298   Gregory Cooley         M4049        17/22   15:28       48:01
299   Carmen Cooley          F0114        18/35   15:28       48:03
300   Emily Eggers           F0114        19/35   15:29       48:07
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301   Michael Eggers         M4049        18/22   15:30       48:07
302   Allison Eggers         F0114        20/35   15:30       48:08
303   Valerie Eggers         F4049        62/79   15:30       48:08
304   Shirly Mittelman       F4049        63/79   15:37       48:30
305   Noa Mittelman          F0114        21/35   15:37       48:30
306   George Bing            M6069         8/11   15:41       48:43
307   Julie Lesky            F6069        11/26   15:46       48:58
308   Chelsea Lesky          F3039        62/80   15:46       48:58
309   Noor Khalidi           F0114        22/35   15:54       49:24
310   Hiddy Awwad            F4049        64/79   15:55       49:26
311   Debbie Brown           F5059        30/44   16:01       49:44
312   John Defrancesco       M5059        11/12   16:04       49:54
313   Gabi Wickman           F0114        23/35   16:19       50:42
314   McKenna Wickman        F0114        24/35   16:20       50:43
315   Kristy Diaz            F2029        26/35   16:20       50:44
316   Sara Berner            F3039        63/80   16:23       50:54
317   Kristina Parks         F2029        27/35   16:24       50:55
318   Brandon Miller         M0114        20/23   16:24       50:56
319   Brenda Miller          F3039        64/80   16:24       50:56
320   Chelsea Montgomery     F2029        28/35   16:25       50:59
321   Rachael Good           F3039        65/80   16:25       50:59
322   Marisa Fahnestock      F0114        25/35   16:28       51:07
323   Susan Fahnestock       F4049        65/79   16:28       51:09
324   Katie Duffy            F????          4/5   16:31       51:17
325   Mia-Theresa Hadelich   F0114        26/35   16:31       51:18
326   Kerstin Hadelich       F4049        66/79   16:31       51:18
327   Charlie Dinsmore       M????          3/6   16:37       51:35
328   Caleb Dinsmore         M????          4/6   16:37       51:35
329   Brenda Metz            F5059        31/44   16:48       52:10
330   Roxanna Veiseh         F4049        67/79   16:50       52:18
331   Rian Marshall          M0114        21/23   16:51       52:19
332   Ethan Marshall         M0114        22/23   16:51       52:19
333   Lacey Marshall         F3039        66/80   16:51       52:20
334   Sereen Taher           F4049        68/79   16:58       52:43
335   Shada Alnasser         F4049        69/79   17:00       52:47
336   Pam Neui               F6069        12/26   17:01       52:50
337   Brenda Haines          F5059        32/44   17:01       52:52
338   Livia Delancey         F0114        27/35   17:06       53:07
339   Colleen Hume           F0114        28/35   17:07       53:10
340   Aviva Delancey         F4049        70/79   17:08       53:12
341   Halee Proctor          F3039        67/80   17:08       53:13
342   Alice Proctor          F0114        29/35   17:08       53:13
343   Ge Vinson              F5059        33/44   17:08       53:13
344   Irene Mahler           F7096          3/4   17:10       53:18
345   Hifomi Shikuna         M????          5/6   17:12       53:25
346   Mendel Gillett         M0114        23/23   17:12       53:25
347   Michele Yousef         F4049        71/79   17:14       53:33
348   Chrissy Roshak         F3039        68/80   17:19       53:46
349   Sheila Navaluna        F4049        72/79   17:19       53:47
350   Leslie Crossan         F3039        69/80   17:20       53:49
351   Janet Edwards          F6069        13/26   17:20       53:51
352   Raina Edwards          F4049        73/79   17:20       53:51
353   Mike Roshak            M4049        19/22   17:21       53:53
354   Pilar Simon            F4049        74/79   17:24       54:03
355   Doug Simon             M4049        20/22   17:25       54:04
356   Lanie Palazzo          F0114        30/35   17:32       54:28
357   Setty Palazzo          F4049        75/79   17:32       54:28
358   Dorothy Bond           F6069        14/26   17:45       55:07
359   William Bond           M2029        10/12   17:46       55:11
360   Jeanette Klaber        F3039        70/80   17:47       55:14
361   Katherine Schiltz      F5059        34/44   17:51       55:27
362   Steve Bond             M6069         9/11   17:58       55:48
363   Maria Ballard          F0114        31/35   18:00       55:55
364   Mary Cabaniss-Ballard  F5059        35/44   18:02       56:01
365   Kya Coffman            F0114        32/35   18:16       56:43
366   Randie Bain            F6069        15/26   18:16       56:44
367   Yuko Hume              F4049        76/79   18:25       57:13
368   Nicole Hume            F0114        33/35   18:26       57:14
369   Kim Basler             F3039        71/80   18:26       57:17
370   Janis Carlson          F6069        16/26   18:27       57:17
371   Dennis Rochrer         M5059        12/12   18:30       57:27
372   Elsa Rochrer           F6069        17/26   18:30       57:27
373   Shervin Kia            M6069        10/11   18:50       58:31
374   Swati Hasbe            F3039        72/80   18:51       58:32
375   Vani Palepu            F3039        73/80   18:51       58:33
376   Joshua Parker          M2029        11/12   18:52       58:37
377   Avi Lasser             M2029        12/12   18:52       58:37
378   Maryam Sadrzadeh       F5059        36/44   18:53       58:39
379   Jessica Novick         F2029        29/35   18:54       58:41
380   Bridget Griffin        F2029        30/35   18:54       58:41
381   Jeri Railton           F5059        37/44   18:55       58:46
382   Heather Magruder       F3039        74/80   18:56       58:48
383   Kassandra Railton      F3039        75/80   18:57       58:52
384   Patti Elshafei         F6069        18/26   18:58       58:53
385   Molly Magruder         F6069        19/26   18:58       58:53
386   Sara Elshafei          F2029        31/35   18:58       58:54
387   Joseph Stout           M3039        20/22   18:58       58:54
388   Jamie Lang             F????          5/5   19:04       59:12
389   Susan Schulmeyer       F5059        38/44   19:09       59:29
390   Heidi Schulmeyer       F2029        32/35   19:09       59:30
391   Mary Fichtenberg       F7096          4/4   19:22     1:00:09
392   Joan Paterson          F6069        20/26   19:25     1:00:19
393   Shellbie Shaw          F5059        39/44   19:35     1:00:50
394   Linda Fitzgerald       F6069        21/26   19:35     1:00:51
395   Amy Alberts            F4049        77/79   19:41     1:01:10
396   Anup Manandhar         M4049        21/22   19:42     1:01:11
397   Jason Carpenter        M4049        22/22   19:52     1:01:44
398   Monica Duggal          F4049        78/79   19:53     1:01:45
399   Aaron Duggal           M3039        21/22   19:53     1:01:45
400   Gabriella Duggal       F0114        34/35   19:53     1:01:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Betsy Leahy            F6069        22/26   19:58     1:02:00
402   Chelsea Hallenbeck     F2029        33/35   19:58     1:02:00
403   Kelli Morse            F4049        79/79   20:02     1:02:14
404   Sheila Ohler           F6069        23/26   20:02     1:02:14
405   Naho Morse             F1519          5/5   20:03     1:02:16
406   Miriya Morse           F0114        35/35   20:03     1:02:16
407   Amy Cohen              F3039        76/80   20:09     1:02:35
408   Susan Chapman          F6069        24/26   20:09     1:02:36
409   Gabriela Sykes         F3039        77/80   20:29     1:03:39
410   Theresa Sykes          F6069        25/26   20:30     1:03:41
411   Charity O'Connor       F3039        78/80   20:31     1:03:42
412   Scott Miller           M3039        22/22   20:31     1:03:43
413   Kirby Harper           M6069        11/11   20:33     1:03:51
414   Vanessa Harper         F5059        40/44   20:34     1:03:52
415   Arlene Alba            F3039        79/80   20:36     1:04:00
416   Teresa Battuello       F5059        41/44   20:37     1:04:02
417   Jonathan Alba          M????          6/6   20:49     1:04:38
418   Cinthia Blair          F5059        42/44   20:52     1:04:49
419   Allison Blair          F2029        34/35   20:53     1:04:51
420   Patty Fordyce          F5059        43/44   20:54     1:04:55
421   Nanami Oki             F3039        80/80   21:50     1:07:49
422   Paige Heine            F2029        35/35   21:58     1:08:15
423   Terry Balser           F6069        26/26   22:15     1:09:06
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